
FLOOR +4
326 sqm A1

491 sqm B

979 sqm C

1,388 sqm A1 + A2 + B

1,876 sqm A1 + A2 + C

1062 sqm A2 + B

1,550 sqm A2 + C

2,041 sqm A2 + B + C

1,470 sqm B + C

2,367 sqm Full floor

FLOOR +6
625 sqm B

1,589 sqm B + C

964 sqm C

FLO OR +7
268 sqm A1

481 sqm A2

1,068 sqm B/C

1,549 sqm A2 + B/C

1,817 sqm Full floor

FLO OR +8/9
883 sqm Duplex

MULTI-LEVEL
3,406 sqm 6 + 7

2,700 sqm 7 + 8/9

4,289 sqm 6 + 7 + 8/9

2,432 sqm 8/9 + 7 (A2+BC)

1,951 sqm 8/9 + 7(BC)

2,781 sqm 7 + 6 (C)

2,442 sqm 7 + 6 (B)



FLO OR +4

FLO OR +7

FLOOR +6

FLOOR +8/9

B
A2A1

C

+4

+6

+7

+8/9 B

A2

A1

C

268 sqm

481 sqm

1,068 sqm



This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

326 sqm

571 sqm

979 sqm

491 sqm

FLOOR +4|Full  f lo or
2,367 sqm



FLOOR +4|A1
326 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|B 
491 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|C 
979 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|A1  +  A2 +  B 
1,388 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|A1  +  A2 +  C  
1,876 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|A2 +  B 
1,062 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|A2 +  C 
1,550 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|A2 +  B +  C 
2,041 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|B +  C
1,470 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +4|Full  f lo or 
2,367 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

625 sqm

Business lounge

Marketing suite

964 sqm

Terrace

625 sqm

964 sqm

FLOOR +6
1,834 sqm



FLOOR +6|B 
625 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

625 sqm

Business lounge

Marketing suite

964 sqm

Terrace



FLOOR +6|B +  C 
1,589 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

625 sqm

Business lounge

Marketing suite

964 sqm

Terrace



FLOOR +6|C
964 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

625 sqm

Business lounge

Marketing suite

964 sqm

Terrace



This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

268 sqm

481 sqm

1,068 sqm

FLOOR +7|Full  f lo or 
1,817 sqm



FLOOR +7|A1
268 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +7|A2 
481 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +7|BC 
1,068 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +7|A2 +  BC 
1,549 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +7|Full  f lo or  
1,817 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.



FLOOR +8/9 
883 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

87 sqm

796 sqm



FLOORS +6 +7
3,406 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

+6

+7

Terrace

INTERNAL STAIRS



FLOORS +7 +8/9
2,700 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

+7

+8/9

INTERNAL STAIRS



FLOORS +6 +7  +8/9
4,289 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

+6

Terrace

+7 INTERNAL STAIRS

INTERNAL STAIRS

+8/9



FLOORS 8/9 +  7  (A2 +  BC)
2,432 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

268 sqm

481 sqm

1,068 sqm

+7

+8/9

INTERNAL STAIRS



FLOORS +8/9 +7  (BC)
1,951 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

268 sqm

481 sqm

1,068 sqm

+7

+8/9

INTERNAL STAIRS



FLOORS +7 +6 (C) 
2,781 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

+6

+7

Terrace

INTERNAL STAIRS



FLOORS 7 +6 (B) 
2,442 sqm

This plan is provided for informational 
purposes only. It does not guarantee results 
and should not be relied upon as legal, 
financial, or investment advice.

+6

+7

Terrace

INTERNAL STAIRS


